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1. liga Sev. C o titul vychod, 2017

CELKOVE PORADI K 12. 12. 2017

Druzstvo Z VvV R P Skére  Pramér BB Body
1. Jizerskyexpres 10 6 0 4 5775 569,50 2,0 31,0
2. Horalové 10 6 0 4 5574 557,40 0,0 30,5
3. 1.BKDé&cinB 10 6 0 4 5668 56680 2,0 30,0
4. Vanov Team 10 5 0 5 5070 499,00 0,0 24,5
5. Mineli 10 4 0 6 5458 541,80 2,0 24,0
6. Snajpri 10 3 0 7 4991 491,10 0,0 16,0

PORADI HRACIHO DNE

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Prdmér Body
1. Vahov Team 5 4 0 1 2671 526,20 17,0
2. Jizerskyexpres 5 3 0 2 2943 580,60 15,0
3. Mineli 5 3 0 2 2664 532,80 14,0
4. 1.BKDécinB 5 3 0 2 2817 563,40 13,0
5. Horalové 5 2 0 3 2772 554,40 13,0
6. Snajpfi 5 0 0 5 2517 495,40 3,0
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celkem

PRUMEROVY ZEBRICEK HRACU
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Jméno
Stfibrny Viadimir
Cernak Ondrej
Kalina David
Visek Petr
Germanova Lenka
Vrazel Jifi st.
Zeleny Miroslav
Novak Antonin
Skalicky Pavel
Spindler Lubos
Kassas Abdulkader
Zachrova Lenka
Vokal Josef
Breindlova Anna
Zlesak Jan
Kucaba Miroslav
Navratilova Gabina st.
Barkman Radek

German Tomas

Druzstvo
Jizersky expres
Mineli
Horalové
Jizersky expres
Snajpri
1. BK Déc¢in B
1. BK Déc¢in B
1. BK Déc¢in B
Horalové
Mineli
Mineli
Jizersky expres
Horalové
Vanov Team
Vanov Team
Vanov Team
Mineli
Snajpri
Snajpfri
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Prlimér
200,70
197,80
194,10
193,70
190,30
189,20
188,90
188,70
188,30
177,00
175,30
175,10
175,00
170,30
166,60
162,10
160,40
154,60
146,20
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Skore
2007
1978
1941
1937
1903
1892
1889
1887
1883

885
1753
1751
1750
1703
1666
1621

802
1546
1462

Body
9,0
6,0
6,5
4,0
7,0
6,0
4,0
6,0
6,0
3,0
3,0
4,0
6,0
2,0
7,5
5,0
2,0
3,0
0,0
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Jméno
Skalicky Pavel
Visek Petr
Stribrny Vladimir
Zeleny Miroslav
Vrazel JiFi st.
Breindlova Anna
Novak Antonin
Kalina David
Kassas Abdulkader
Zachrova Lenka
Germanova Lenka
Spindler Lubos
Zlesak Jan
Cernak Ondrej
Kucaba Miroslav
German Tomas
Vokal Josef
Barkman Radek

Druzstvo
Horalové
Jizersky expres
Jizersky expres
1. BK Déc¢in B
1. BK Déc¢in B
Vafiov Team
1. BK Déc¢in B
Horalové
Mineli
Jizersky expres
Snajpfi
Mineli
Vanov Team
Mineli
Vahov Team
Snajpri
Horalové

Snajpri

H
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Prlimér
214,20
203,40
197,80
189,80
189,60
185,00
184,00
182,00
181,80
179,40
177,60
177,00
174,60
174,00
166,60
162,00
158,20
155,80
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Skére
1071
1017
989
949
948
925
920
910
909
897
888
885
873
870
833
810
791
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Body
4,0
2,0
5,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
3,0
4,0
3,0
3,0
0,0
2,0
1,0



ll

Amaterskalbewlingeva Ligd

1. liga Sev. C o titul vychod, 2017 - zapasy

Mineli 1,0 546 : 609 4,0 Jizersky expres Horalové 2,0 519 : 566 3,0 1.BKDécinB
Kassas Abdulkader 181 200 1,0  Stfibrny Viadimir Vokal Josef 143 200 1,0  Zeleny Miroslav
Cernék Ondrej 1,0 191 176 Zachrovéa Lenka +8 Kalina David 1,0 196 194 Novak Antonin
Spindler Lubo$ 174 233 1,0  ViSek Petr Skalicky Pavel 1,0 180 172 Vrazel Jifi st.
Vanov Team 4,0 529 : 510 1,0 Snajpfi Horalové 5,0 578 : 450 0,0 Snajpri

Kucaba Miroslav 1,0 167 158 Barkman Radek Vokal Josef 1,0 175 125 Barkman Radek
Zlesék Jan 1,0 178 164 German Tomas Kalina David 1,0 177 149 German Tomas
Breindlova Anna +8 184 188 1,0  Germanové Lenka +8 Skalicky Pavel 1,0 226 176 Germanové Lenka +8
Vanov Team 1,0 414 : 537 4,0 Jizersky expres 1. BK Décin B B Mineli

Kucaba Miroslav 125 215 1,0  Stfibrny Vladimir Zeleny Miroslav 178 216 1,0  Kassas Abdulkader
Zlesék Jan 1,0 154 139 Zachrové Lenka +8 Novéak Antonin 1,0 174 166 Cernék Ondrej
Breindlova Anna +8 135 183 1,0  Visek Petr Vréazel Jifi st. 168 179 1,0  Spindler Lubog
Jizersky expres 1,0 615 : 655 4,0 1.BKDécinB Mineli 5,0 534 : 457 0,0 Snajpfi

Stfibrny Vladimir 1,0 225 203 Zeleny Miroslav Kassas Abdulkader 1,0 199 135 Barkman Radek
Zachrova Lenka +8 180 196 1,0  Novak Antonin Cernak Ondrej 1,0 145 142 German Tomas
Visek Petr 210 256 1,0  Vrazel Jifi st. Spindler Lubog 1,0 190 180 Germanové Lenka +8
Horalové 1,0 523 : 547 4,0 Vanov Team Vanov Team 4,0 557 : 482 1,0 Mineli

Vokal Josef 156 169 1,0  Kucaba Miroslav Kucaba Miroslav 1,0 223 147 Kassas Abdulkader
Kalina David 161 193 1,0  Zlesak Jan Zlesék Jan 169 199 1,0  Cernak Ondrej
Skalicky Pavel 1,0 206 185 Breindlova Anna +8 Breindlova Anna +8 1,0 165 136 Spindler Lubo$
Jizersky expres 2,0 570 : 615 3,0 Horalové Snajpfri 543 : 555 4,0 1.BKDécinB
Stribrny Viadimir 1,0 168 148 Vokal Josef Barkman Radek 1,0 202 187 Zeleny Miroslav
Zachrova Lenka +8 1,0 200 200 Kalina David German Tomas 187 188 1,0 Novék Antonin
Visek Petr 202 267 1,0  Skalicky Pavel Germanova Lenka +8 154 180 1,0 Vrazel Jifi st.

1. BK Décin B 1,0 521 : 584 4,0 VanovTeam Horalové 2,0 537 : 541 3,0 Mineli

Zeleny Miroslav 1,0 181 149 Kucaba Miroslav Vokal Josef 1,0 169 166 Kassas Abdulkader
Novéak Antonin 168 179 1,0  Zlesék Jan Kalina David 1,0 176 169 Cernék Ondrej
Vrézel Jifi st. 172 256 1,0  Breindlova Anna +8 Skalicky Pavel 192 206 1,0  Spindler Lubod
Jizersky expres 4,0 572 : 517 1,0 SnajpFi

Stfibrny Viadimir 1,0 181 159 Barkman Radek

Zachrové Lenka +8 1,0 202 168 German Tomés

Visek Petr 189 190 1,0 Germanovéa Lenka +8




